
Jubao Sports Park Nanjing

WORLD ROLLER GAMES ---- Nanjing/China ---- INLINE ALPINE & DOWNHILL  ---- 2nd to 6th of September 2017
www.rollersports.org

www.firs-rad.org

Track: Slalom, Giant Slalom, Team Slalom surface area: very good asphalt

width: 5,5 m average gradient: 8,9 %

lenght (m) gradient (%) heigth/10m  (m)heigth (m)

1 0 4,6 0,46 21,03

2 10 5,8 0,58 20,57

3 20 6,9 0,69 19,99

4 30 8,0 0,80 19,30

5 40 8,8 0,88 18,50

6 50 9,7 0,97 17,62

7 60 9,6 0,96 16,65

8 70 9,7 0,97 15,69

9 80 10,4 1,04 14,72

10 90 10,0 1,00 13,68

11 100 10,8 1,08 12,68

12 110 12,8 1,28 11,60

13 120 10,6 1,06 10,32

14 130 10,1 1,01 9,26

15 140 9,5 0,95 8,25

16 150 10,9 1,09 7,30

17 160 9,4 0,94 6,21

18 170 9,0 0,90 5,27

19 180 9,5 0,95 4,37

20 190 10,2 1,02 3,42

21 200 9,5 0,95 2,40

22 210 8,4 0,84 1,45

23 220 6,1 0,61 0,61

24 230 2,2 0,00 0,00
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SL, GS, Team SL Track Nanjing Jubao Sports Park
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1 SL-GS-pic 1 - START



2 SL-GS-pic 2



3 SL-GS-pic 3



4 SL-GS-pic 4



5 SL-GS-pic 5



6 SL-GS-pic 6



7 SL-GS-pic 7 - FINISH



8 Plastic Track Protection: Water filled and very good!

Siegfried Zistler sigi@zistler-sports.com 29. Apr. 2016
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